z o
1-
=>
ID
a:
l­
en
o

355.M67
355.M68
Ordering code
M5
355.M10/1
355.M17/1
355.M21/1
355.M22/1
355.M24/1
355.M37/1
355.M39/1
355.M41/1
355.M56/1
355.M57/1
355.M58/1
Available voltage
TUBE04 mm miniature solenoid
345.M4 12 D.C.
345.M5 24 D.C.
Direct current 345.MS 48 □.c.
345.M9 24 D.C. (2 Watt)
345.M17 24/50
345.M21 48/50 Alternating current
345.M22 110/50 50 Hz
345.M24 230/50
345.M37 24/60
Alternating current 345.M39 110/60
345.M41 230/60 60 Hz
345.M56 24/50-60
345 M57 110/50-60
Alternating current
345 M58 230/50-60
50/60 Hz
345.M66 24/50-60 Alternating current
345 M67 110/50-60 low consumption
345 M68 230/50-60 50/60 Hz
Available voltages
TUBE04 mm miniature solenoid
345.M10/1 24 D.C. (8 Watt) Direct current
345.M17/1 24/50
345.M21/1 48/50 Alternating current
345.M22/1 110/50 50 Hz
345.M24/1 230/50
345.M37/1 24/60
Alternating current 345.M39/1 110/60
345.M41/1 230/60
60 Hz
345.M56/1 24/50-60
Alternating current
345.M57/1 110/50-60
345.M58/1 230/50-60
50/60 Hz
1 1 194 Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solelyfor informative purposes and may be modifiedwithout notice
Coil
Weight54 g